
Quail Run Elem

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:21 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0300 1 Sylvia Ave / Glenwood Ave 7:50 3:53 Mr. J Smith

2 Oasis Ave / Arthur St (South) PM ONLY 3:55

3 Oasis Ave / Arthur St (North) 7:53 3:56 Butterfly

4 109 Elaine Dr 7:56 4:00

5 122 Elaine Dr 7:57 4:01

6 130 Elaine Dr 7:58 4:02

7 143 Elaine Dr 7:58 4:02

8 Elaine Dr / Elaine Ct 7:59 4:03

9 Elaine Dr / Red Fox Run 8:00 4:04 Route Coordinator

10 Carriage Run / Mill Pond Chase 8:06 4:10 Michael Hall

11 115 Carriage Run 8:08 4:12 478-329-2218

12 111 Carriage Run 8:09 4:13 58810

13 105 Polo Fields Chase 8:11 4:15

14 214 Westbury Ct 8:12 AM Only

15 107 Mill Pond Plantation Way 8:13 4:17

16 203 Tucker Rd 8:15 4:19

17 225 Tucker Rd 8:16 4:20

18 Tucker Rd / Kathryn Ryals Rd 8:17 4:21

0300 ** QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:24

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:21 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0612 1 138 Carter Woods Dr 7:46 4:39 Ms. P. Brooks

2 Grove Ln / Somerset Dr 7:49 4:31

3 Grove Ln / Renoir Dr 7:50 4:33 Bee

4 254 Somerset Dr 7:54 4:29

5 290 Somerset Dr 7:55 4:28

6 307 Somerset Dr 7:56 4:27

7 346 Somerset Dr 7:57 4:25

8 Robins West Pwy / Saddlehorn Dr 7:58 4:24

9 Hackamore Ln / Saddlehorn Dr 7:59 4:23 Route Coordinator

10 Wingate / Westbury Ct 8:00 4:22 Michael Hall

11 100 Robins West (Galleria Park Apts) 8:02 4:15 478-329-2218

12 2727 Watson Blvd (Suburban Inn) 8:04 4:18 58810

13 121 Margie Dr (Lenox Park Apts) 8:10 4:00

14 202 Osigian Blvd 8:12 3:58

0612 ** QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:45 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:21 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0713 Ms. M. Horne

1 Ellicott Dr / Churchill Pl 7:30 4:11 PONY

2 108 Ellicott Dr 7:31 4:12

3 Wiltshire Ct / Essex Ct 7:32 4:13

4 Wiltshire Ct / Ellicott Dr 7:33 4:14

5 Ellicott Dr / Blair Ct 7:34 4:15

6 Oxton Ct / Ellicott Dr (NORTH) 7:35 4:16

7 Chamberlain Dr / Wimbledon Dr PM ONLY 4:18

8 Chamberlain Dr / Wavertree Dr 7:38 4:19 Route Coordinator

9 Wavertree Dr / Hilton Ct 7:39 4:20 Craig Fowler

10 Wavertree Dr / Harrison Ct 7:40 4:21 (478) 329-2218

11 Wavertree Dr / Scotsburg Dr 7:41 4:22 3570

12 297 Tharpe Rd PM ONLY 4:23

13 220 Sedgebrook Dr 7:42 4:25

14 208 Sedgebrooke Dr 7:43 4:25

15 Sedgebrook Dr / Drayton Ct. 7:45 4:26

16 Emberly Lane / Drayton Ct PM ONLY 4:26

17 127 Emberly Ln 7:46 4:27

18 138 Emberly Ln 7:47 4:28

19 Smokerise Dr / Dove Ct 7:48 4:29

20 517 Tharpe Rd 7:51 4:31

0713 ** QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:53 8:05

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:21 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0802 1 525 Quail Run Dr  7:20 AM ONLY Mr. M. Elliott

2 531 Tharpe Dr 7:22 4:16

3 Loxley Dr / Timber Ridge Dr PM ONLY 4:15 Whale

4 York Pl / Pickworth Ln 7:24 4:14

5 York Pl / Sheffield Way 7:24 4:14

6 Loxley Dr / Sheffield Way 7:25 4:13

7 Loxley Dr / Wiltshire Ct 7:26 4:12

8 143 Carnaby St PM ONLY 4:11 Route Coordinator

9 Carnaby St / Sheffield Way 7:28 4:10 Michael Hall

10 Winchester Ln / Pickworth Ln 7:29 4:09 478-329-2218

11 Winchester Ln / Timber Ridge Dr 7:29 4:09 58810

12 200 Crestview Church Rd (Asbury Parke Apt) 7:31 4:07

13 Smithville Church Rd / Quail Hollow Dr 7:35 AM ONLY

14 Glacier Tr / Smithville Church Rd 7:35 4:03

15 Athena Terr / Smithville Church Rd PM ONLY 4:02

16 121 Water Dr PM ONLY 4:01

17 Water Dr / Cliff Howard Dr PM ONLY 4:00

18 Cliff Howard Dr / Butler Ct 7:41 3:58

19 Barrington Pl North / Cliff Howard Dr 7:42 3:57

20 229 Morning Dove Lane 7:43 3:56

21 217 Morning Dove Lane 7:44 3:55

22 Morning Dove Lane / Turtle Dove Ct 7:44 3:55

23 500 Smithville Church Rd PM ONLY 3:52

24 109 Rio Pinar Dr 7:46 3:51

25 148 Rio Pinar Dr PM ONLY 3:50

26 Lasso Dr / Oxbow Ln PM ONLY 3:46

27 115 Tom Chapman Blvd - (Bradford Apts) 7:48 3:45

28 Katylyn Cir / Osigian Blvd 7:53 AM ONLY

29 125 Georgetown Blvd 7:53 3:43

30 104 Georgetown Blvd 7:54 3:42

31 333 Smithville Church Rd 7:55 3:40

32 Bowen Dr / Brian Dr (east side) 7:56 3:41

0802 ** QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:10

AM Alternative Shuttle to LJES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Quail Run Elem

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:21 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2106 1 3336 Hwy 41 N (Gleaton MHP) 7:36 3:56 Ms. K. Franzen

2 136 Williamstown Dr 7:44 4:03

3 53 Park Ln 7:45 4:04 FISH

4 Park Ln / Alanwood Ct 7:46 4:05

5 Park Ln / Albert Ct 7:47 4:06

6 101 Capitol Ave (Capitol Villas) 7:48 4:07

7 Deerfield Cir / Spike Trl PM ONLY 4:12

8 Antler Trl / Buck Horn Trl 7:53 4:13

9 Prestige Dr / Woodfern Dr 7:54 4:15 Route Coordinator

10 106  Prestige Dr 7:55 4:17 John Tignor

11 1485 Leverette Rd (Bedford Park Apts Office) 7:56 4:25 478-329-2218

12 1497 Leverette Rd 7:58 4:27 58804

13 Pheasant Ridge / Briarmoor Dr PM ONLY 4:28

14 317 Briarmoor Dr 8:01 4:29

15 124 Hatcher Road 8:04 4:29

16 Hatcher Road / Sidney David St 8:05 4:30

17 Resort Dr / Roxana Ct PM ONLY 4:30

18 127 Resort Dr 8:07 4:32

19 Monarch Pl / Emprire Trl 8:09 4:36

20 Monarch PL / Crown Ct PM ONLY 4:37

21 235 Hatcher Road 8:10 4:38

22 Hatcher Road / Elmore Dr 8:11 4:40

2106 ** QUAIL RUN ELEMENTARY 3:40 8:22

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


